Certificate / Letter declaring the 
satisfactory performance and timely 
delivery completion signed by 
Competent Authority of LIC. 

Table 1: Pre-qualification / Eligibility Criteria 

# Eligibility Criteria Evidence to be submitted 

13 

Bid Processing Fee (Non-Refundable): 

INR 11,800/-  
(Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred 
Only) inclusive of GST. 

[INR 10,000/- Bid Fees + INR 1800/- GST.] 

Micro & Small Enterprises (MSE) units are 
exempted from payment of EMD and 
tender fee provided the services they are 
offering are rendered by them. Exemption as 
stated above is not applicable for providing